
1 
 

 

 

 

SRI VENKATESWARA VETERINARY UNIVERSITY 

Livestock Research Station (LRS), Lam Farm 

Guntur - 522 034, Andhra Pradesh 

 

e-PROCUREMENT NOTICE 

 

Tender ID: 311182 
 

Tender Notice No. IVF-ETT (1)  LRS Lam    Date: 27-01-2020 

 

e - Procurement tenders are invited from the manufacturers or their authorized dealers for 

supply of various equipment/items to be installed at Livestock Research Station of Sri 

Venkateswara Veterinary University, Tirupati, located at Lam, Guntur, Andhra Pradesh under 

NMBP ETT & IVF Project (2019-20). 

Details are as follows:- 

1) Tender document online opening date  28.01.2020 11:30 AM 

2) Tender document online closing date  17.02.2020 4:00 PM 

3) Bid- Submission Online closing date   17.02.2020 5:00 PM 

4) Submission of all the uploaded documents (Hard Copies) at 

the Livestock Research Station, Lam, Guntur. 

17.02.2020 5:00 PM 

5) Bid online opening date at the Livestock Research Station, 

Lam, Guntur. 

18.02.2020 10:00 AM 

 

• Bidders shall have APTS Registration (for details log on to www.apts.gov.in)  

• For details visit www.apeprocurement.gov.in 

•       Timeline will be strictly followed 

 

For any clarification, please contact: 

Contact No.: 7995008933, 9885025540 

Sd/- 

Dr. M. MUTHA RAO 

Professor and Officer In-Charge 

Cattle Project  

Livestock Research Station, Lam Farm  

Guntur 


